IOWA LOTTERY
Outside Vendor Payments
May 2024

Date Paid Vendor Name Amount
05/01/24 1395 Stamy Road LLC 7,278.29
05/09/24 AM ACQUISITION INC 19.40
05/31/24 AM ACQUISITION INC 19.40
05/21/24 American Games Inc 26,006.40
05/23/24 American Games Inc 3,703.00
05/17/24 BAKER MECHANICAL INC 22,000.00
05/31/24 BlueAlly Technology Solutions LLC 21,652.34
05/13/24 Brown Truck Leasing Corp 2,004.20
05/10/24 Business Credit Reports Inc 56.25
05/09/24 Carahsoft Technology Cor 2,388.00
05/10/24 Cassandra J Heimbuch 370.80
05/13/24 Cedar Rapids City of 147.79
05/20/24 Christian Edwards 4,712.50
05/24/24 Christian Edwards 978.02
05/31/24 Christian Edwards 2,458.06
05/10/24 CINTAS CORPORATION 38.19
05/16/24 CINTAS CORPORATION 7.06
05/22/24 CINTAS CORPORATION 31.13
05/31/24 CINTAS CORPORATION 7.06
05/07/24 Clive City of 357.57
05/13/24 Commerce Park Properties Inc 2,685.16
05/31/24 Competitive Edge Inc 3,225.24
05/10/24 CRYSTAL Z COOK 375.00
05/23/24 DES MOINES WATER WORKS PARK FOUNDATION 5,190.00
05/01/24 E & G Properties LLC 8,042.06
05/13/24 EQUIFAX INFORMATION SERVICES LLC 153.93
05/31/24 ESC Marketing Solutions LLC 24,342.34
05/13/24 Eway Corp 6,700.00
05/10/24 Flynn Wright Inc 41,176.79
05/31/24 Flynn Wright Inc 645,277.73
05/13/24 FMG Rochester LLC 3,300.00
05/24/24 Insight Public Sector 6,914.24
05/17/24 Interstate Power Co 1,278.88
05/24/24 K & M Janitorial Service 1,900.00
05/10/24 Kone Inc 75.00
05/13/24 L&A LLC 7,840.00
05/17/24 Lamar Texas LTD Partners 72,472.00
05/17/24 Mason City City Of 36.79
05/10/24 Midamerican Energy Co 423.43
05/13/24 Midamerican Energy Co 227.04
05/20/24 Midamerican Energy Co 4,990.45
05/10/24 MIDWEST SOLID WASTE 332.25
05/01/24 Multi-State Lottery Association 523,080.34
05/03/24 Multi-State Lottery Association 2,041.10
05/08/24 Multi-State Lottery Association 565,111.82
05/15/24 Multi-State Lottery Association 489,323.59
05/23/24 Multi-State Lottery Association 529,911.08
05/29/24 Multi-State Lottery Association 529,636.51
05/13/24 Nesper Sign Advertising 4,974.00
05/13/24 Orkin Exterminating Company Inc 83.99



05/17/24
05/20/24
05/24/24
05/29/24
05/10/24
05/01/24
05/24/24
05/31/24
05/29/24
05/13/24
05/17/24
05/30/24
05/31/24
05/09/24
05/24/24
05/17/24
05/20/24
05/21/24
05/23/24
05/31/24
05/31/24
05/01/24
05/10/24
05/31/24
05/21/24
05/13/24
05/31/24
05/15/24
05/30/24
05/13/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/21/24

Orkin Exterminating Company Inc
Orkin Exterminating Company Inc
Orkin Exterminating Company Inc
Orkin Exterminating Company Inc
Patricia Klecker

Potter and Terrill

Protex Central Inc

Protex Central Inc

Quality Consulting Inc

Qwest Government Services
Qwest Government Services
Qwest Government Services
Qwest Government Services
Schafer Systems 2018 Inc
Schafer Systems 2018 Inc
Scientific Games US Parent LP
Scientific Games US Parent LP
Scientific Games US Parent LP
Scientific Games US Parent LP
Scientific Games US Parent LP
SGS LLC

Stone Creek Partners

Storm Lake City Of

Storm Lake City Of

Strategic America Inc

Sunshine Electronic Display Corp
Sunshine Electronic Display Corp
US BANK CARDMEMBER SERV
US CELLULAR

Verde Outdoor

Vry Enterprise LLC

Waste Management Of lowa
Wells Fargo Bank NA

67.32
87.99
1,400.00
89.99
690.95
2,925.00
568.00
1,010.00
620.00
630.48
73.41
141.00
265.50
9,752.79
250.00
28,371.25
17,534.30
3,180.00
11,883.73
5,247.11
107.89
5,468.00
87.44
87.44
39,711.25
266.00
4,770.00
115,262.01
46.12
6,820.00
822.00
555.75
412.65



