## IOWA LOTTERY Outside Vendor Payments May 2024

Date Paid	Vendor Name	Amount
05/01/24	1395 Stamy Road LLC	7,278.29
05/09/24	AM ACQUISITION INC	19.40
05/31/24	AM ACQUISITION INC	19.40
05/21/24	American Games Inc	26,006.40
05/23/24	American Games Inc	3,703.00
05/17/24	BAKER MECHANICAL INC	22,000.00
05/31/24	BlueAlly Technology Solutions LLC	21,652.34
05/13/24	Brown Truck Leasing Corp	2,004.20
05/10/24	Business Credit Reports Inc	56.25
05/09/24	Carahsoft Technology Cor	2,388.00
05/10/24	Cassandra J Heimbuch	370.80
05/13/24	Cedar Rapids City of	147.79
05/20/24	Christian Edwards	
05/24/24	Christian Edwards	4,712.50
	Christian Edwards	978.02
05/31/24		2,458.06
05/10/24		38.19
05/16/24		7.06
05/22/24	CINTAS CORPORATION	31.13
05/31/24	CINTAS CORPORATION	7.06
05/07/24	Clive City of	357.57
05/13/24	Commerce Park Properties Inc	2,685.16
05/31/24	Competitive Edge Inc	3,225.24
05/10/24	CRYSTAL Z COOK	375.00
05/23/24	DES MOINES WATER WORKS PARK FOUNDATION	5,190.00
05/01/24	E & G Properties LLC	8,042.06
05/13/24	EQUIFAX INFORMATION SERVICES LLC	153.93
05/31/24	ESC Marketing Solutions LLC	24,342.34
05/13/24	Eway Corp	6,700.00
05/10/24	Flynn Wright Inc	41,176.79
05/31/24	Flynn Wright Inc	645,277.73
05/13/24	FMG Rochester LLC	3,300.00
05/24/24	Insight Public Sector	6,914.24
05/17/24	Interstate Power Co	1,278.88
05/24/24	K & M Janitorial Service	1,900.00
05/10/24	Kone Inc	75.00
05/13/24	L&A LLC	7,840.00
05/17/24	Lamar Texas LTD Partners	72,472.00
05/17/24	Mason City City Of	36.79
05/10/24	Midamerican Energy Co	423.43
05/13/24	Midamerican Energy Co	227.04
05/20/24	Midamerican Energy Co	4,990.45
05/10/24	MIDWEST SOLID WASTE	332.25
05/01/24	Multi-State Lottery Association	523,080.34
05/03/24	Multi-State Lottery Association	2,041.10
05/08/24	Multi-State Lottery Association	565,111.82
05/15/24	Multi-State Lottery Association	489,323.59
05/23/24	Multi-State Lottery Association	529,911.08
05/29/24	Multi-State Lottery Association	
		529,636.51
05/13/24 05/13/24	Nesper Sign Advertising Orkin Exterminating Company Inc	4,974.00

05/17/24	Orkin Exterminating Company Inc	67.32
05/20/24	Orkin Exterminating Company Inc	87.99
05/24/24	Orkin Exterminating Company Inc	1,400.00
05/29/24	Orkin Exterminating Company Inc	89.99
05/10/24	Patricia Klecker	690.95
05/01/24	Potter and Terrill	2,925.00
05/24/24	Protex Central Inc	568.00
05/31/24	Protex Central Inc	1,010.00
05/29/24	Quality Consulting Inc	620.00
05/13/24	Qwest Government Services	630.48
05/17/24	Qwest Government Services	73.41
05/30/24	Qwest Government Services	141.00
05/31/24	Qwest Government Services	265.50
05/09/24	Schafer Systems 2018 Inc	9,752.79
05/24/24	Schafer Systems 2018 Inc	250.00
05/17/24	Scientific Games US Parent LP	28,371.25
05/20/24	Scientific Games US Parent LP	17,534.30
05/21/24	Scientific Games US Parent LP	3,180.00
05/23/24	Scientific Games US Parent LP	11,883.73
05/31/24	Scientific Games US Parent LP	5,247.11
05/31/24	SGS LLC	107.89
05/01/24	Stone Creek Partners	5,468.00
05/10/24	Storm Lake City Of	87.44
05/31/24	Storm Lake City Of	87.44
05/21/24	Strategic America Inc	39,711.25
05/13/24	Sunshine Electronic Display Corp	266.00
05/31/24	Sunshine Electronic Display Corp	4,770.00
05/15/24	US BANK CARDMEMBER SERV	115,262.01
05/30/24	US CELLULAR	46.12
05/13/24	Verde Outdoor	6,820.00
05/10/24	Vry Enterprise LLC	822.00
05/10/24	Waste Management Of Iowa	555.75
05/21/24	Wells Fargo Bank NA	412.65